
 

 

 

Board Meeting Schedule for 2024-2025 
(*Meetings are scheduled for the third Monday of each month at 7:00 P.M.  

at the TISD Board Room unless otherwise noted) 
 

3101 N. Main Street, Taylor Texas 76574 
 

 
 

Monday, July 15, 2024  
Monday, August 19, 2024   

Monday, September 16, 2024   
Monday, October 21, 2024    

Monday, November 18, 2024  
Monday, December 16, 2024 (if needed) 

*Monday, January 27, 2025    
*Monday, February 24, 2025  

*Monday, March 24, 2025   
*Monday, April 28, 2025  
Monday, May 19, 2025   

*Monday, June 23, 2025 
 

Meeting dates are subject to change  

 
 

Board Approved: June 24, 2024 


